
TrailTrophy Harz
St.Andreasberg & Braunlage / 18.06.2016-19.06.2016

详细评估
Buchholz, Christian
代表: Bardowick
编号: 55

线路: 10.00 km
Rider Class

参赛类别:
Masters

线路中排名: DNF (of 293)
线路最佳成绩: 24:54.8
类别中排名: DNF(of 120)
该项目最佳时间: 24:54.8

中途成绩
检查站

阶段 1
阶段 2
阶段 3
阶段 4
阶段 5
阶段 6
阶段 7
阶段 8
阶段 9

分段
时间

3:25.9
4:54.7
3:04.5
4:17.8
4:29.4
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!

名次
-

97
116
114
118
115

差值
-

0:59.9
2:16.8
1:06.3
2:43.1
1:33.5

名次
总成绩

241
279
276
289
279

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

0:59.9
2:18.2
1:09.0
2:44.3
1:33.5

总成绩
时间

3:25.9
8:20.6

11:25.2
15:43.0
20:12.5

名次
-

97
110
112
115
115

差值
-

0:59.9
3:13.7
4:17.2
6:58.5
8:32.0

名次
总成绩

241
271
273
283
283

总排名

差值
总成绩

0:59.9
3:13.7
4:22.5
6:58.5
8:32.0

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


