

Buchholz, Christian

□□: Bardowick

[]: 55

□[: 10.00 km

Rider Class DNF (of 293)

____: 24:54.8

 Masters
 DNF(of 120)

 DNF(of 120)
 24:54.8

		-	-				-	-			
 1	3:25.9	97	0:59.9	241	0:59.9	3:25.9	97	0:59.9	241	0:59.9	
<u> </u>	4:54.7	116	2:16.8	279	2:18.2	8:20.6	110	3:13.7	271	3:13.7	
<u> </u>	3:04.5	114	1:06.3	276	1:09.0	11:25.2	112	4:17.2	273	4:22.5	
□□ 4	4:17.8	118	2:43.1	289	2:44.3	15:43.0	115	6:58.5	283	6:58.5	
<u></u> 5	4:29.4	115	1:33.5	279	1:33.5	20:12.5	115	8:32.0	283	8:32.0	

☐ 6 fehlt!☐ 7 fehlt!

□□ 8 fehlt!

□ 9 fehlt!

Timing by SPORTident

timing.sportident.com